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AGENDA 

November 10, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

Kerr Hall – Room 61 

     Time 

9:00 

9:05 

9:30 

10:00 

10:30 

A. Chair Updates & Committee Business

B. Online Programs Initiative

 

C. Repeat Policy

 

D. Appeals Policy

 

E. Senior Level Transfer Policy

 

https://docs.google.com/document/d/1XOHRwsdvtec7_iTn23h9bKeRUfWUH9yp7gZu5UP3ILY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1lVcCbgRjALVs_-z0nM5Z9kzozSQKo8CCKoobq-3_S_A/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1k2MIv57dMu4BpYFMzih5eHsaaj_fISObiqEDY-2J5G0/edit?usp=sharing

