COMMITTEE ON ADMISSIONS AND FINANCIAL AID

David Smith, *Physics*, *Chair*George Bulman, *Economics*Matthew Clapham, *Earth and Planetary Sciences*Pascale Garaud, *Applied Mathematics* (*W*,*S*)
Laura Giuliano, *Economics*Marcella Gomez, *Applied Mathematics*Jennifer Taylor, *Film and Digital Media*

Xx, NSTF Representative Eva Chen, Undergraduate Representative Rachael Patterson, Undergraduate Representative Xx, Undergraduate Representative

Senate Analyst: Chad M. Silva

AGENDA

November 10, 2021 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Kerr Hall – Room 61

A.	Chair Updates & Committee Business	<i>Time</i> 9:00
В.	Online Programs Initiative	9:05
C.	Repeat Policy	9:30
D.	Appeals Policy	10:00
Ε.	Senior Level Transfer Policy	10:30